Wrestlers are listed in finishing order: 1st wrestler listed is 1st place, 2nd wrestler listed is 2nd place, etc.

Div
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

WitClass
40 Ibs
40 lbs
40 Ibs
44 |bs
44 |bs
48 |bs
48 Ibs
48 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
60 lbs
60 Ibs

UNL
54 lbs
54 lbs
54 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
62 lbs
62 Ibs
62 lbs
66 Ibs
66 lbs
66 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 lbs
70 Ibs
85 Ibs
105 Ibs
62 lbs
66 lbs
66 lbs
66 lbs
70 lbs
70 Ibs
70 lbs
74 Ibs
74 lbs
74 Ibs
78 lbs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
86 Ibs
91 lbs
91 lbs
98 Ibs
105 Ibs

Wrestlers Name

Trent Kowalski
Taylor Johnson
Dylan Kerstetter
Eddie Kriczky
Trevor Boring
Zach Ashton
Bailey Stank
Cole Walter
Brandon Snyder
Dain Kowalski
Jonathan LeBarron
Douglas McCarty
Clair Benson
Michael Armitage
Eric C. Wolfe
Nate House
Dalton Reiman
Travis Bordner
Devon Shannon
Nikolas Mull
Josh Dunn

Alan Deitrich
Heath Strickland
Matthew Neff
Sam Hunter

Jon Neiman
Aaron Lazar

D J Foresman
Michael Cobb
Bradley Poust
Jacob Kramer
Ryan Sokolowski
Kyle Bradley
Tyler Wertz
Shane Rupert
Brian Watkins
Gordon Titus
Zachary Strickland
Roland Granata
Michael Testen
Jared Andreason
Tony Tarlecky
Dylan Dailey
Seth Bartlett
Miles Wolfe
Daniel D. Lahr, Jr
Garrett Edwards
Dillon Smith

P J Paloskey

HughesvilleWeigh-in2003.doc

City,State
Bloomsburg, PA
Bloomsburg, PA
Loganton, PA
Barto, PA
Avis, PA
Danville, PA
Coal Township, PA
Middleburg, PA
Bloomsburg, PA
Bloomsburg, PA
Turbotville, PA
Muncy, PA
Gillett, PA
New Albany, PA
Milton, PA
Mansfield, PA
Montoursville, PA
Danville, PA
Hughesville, PA
Muncy, PA
Coal Township, PA
Bloomsburg, PA
Muncy, PA
Sunbury, PA
Muncy, PA
Gilbertsville, PA
Williamsport, PA
Muncy, PA
Wyalusing, PA
Muncy, PA
Muncy, PA
Saylorsburg, PA
Jim Thorpe, PA
Sunbury, PA
Berwick, PA
Elysburg, PA
Williamsport, PA
Muncy, PA
Gillett, PA
Sayre, PA
Millerton, PA
Bloomsburg, PA
Danville, PA
Montgomery, PA
Northumberland, PA
Shamokin, PA
Sayre, PA
Jim Thorpe, PA
Renovo, PA




Div
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

WitClass
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
130 Ibs
UNL
UNL
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
128 Ibs
136 Ibs
136 Ibs
136 Ibs
146 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
UNL
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs

Wrestlers Name
Anthony Scampone
Blaine Johnson
Ty Sampsell
Wesley Tillett
Sam Bowman
Dennis Kriczky
Dane Kline
Chris Lent, Jr
Tyler Foura
Jeffrey Hart
Joshua Strickland
Nick Malora
Ryan Burns
Tyler Waltz
Shawn Rupert
Tim Coder
Ethan Smith
Jamal J-R Beechey
Danny Choppell
David Reed
Lyle Killinger
Seth Myers
Sam Shirey
Ronald O’Grady
Matthew Johnson
Skyler Reese
Jonathan Brown
Joshua Rogers
Gene Baier
Eric Hummel
Lynn Y Hakin Il
Dustin Richner
Dustin Kauffman
Jordan Politza
William Gouger
Zackery Bruce
Mike Ritter
Jesse Newlen
Gregory Wolfe
Eric Pritchard
Brian W. Gerber
Kenny Windows
Adam Alley
Shane M. Berry
Kellon Balum
Jared Dabulis
Trevis Twigg
John Stafford
Austin Soboleski
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City,State
Montgomery, PA
Muncy, PA
Milton, PA
Coal Township, PA
Waverly, NY
Barto, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Wyalusing, PA
Paxinos, PA
Jersey Shore, PA
Muncy, PA
Hughesville, PA
Sunbury, PA
Jersey Shore, PA
Hughesville, PA
Mill Hall, PA
Jim Thorpe, PA
Hughesville, PA
Bedford, PA
Coal Township, PA
Mill Hall, PA
Muncy, PA
Beaver Springs, PA
Milton, PA
Muncy, PA
Hughesville, PA
Orangeville, PA
Williamsport, PA
Montoursville, PA
Lewisburg, PA
Mill Hall, PA
Muncy, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Mt. Carmel, PA
Brodheadsville, NJ
Troy, PA
Tioga, PA
Renovo, PA
Williamsport, PA
Effort, PA
South Williamsport, PA
Tioga, PA
Berwick, PA
Mill Hall, PA
Herndon, PA
Shamokin, PA
Sayre, PA

Columbia Cross Roads, PA

Muncy, PA



Div
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

WitClass
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
145 |bs
152 Ibs
152 |bs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
UNL
UNL
108 Ibs
117 lbs
117 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
140 lbs
140 Ibs
140 lbs
145 Ibs
145 Ibs
145 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
171 lbs
171 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
UNL
UNL
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
142 lbs
142 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs

Wrestlers Name
Thomas Bomboy
Kevin Rooker
Dave Malorana
Jerry Charles
Justin Waycaster
Kyle Tims
Andy Ritinski
Shawn Bradley
Bryce Paloskey
Tyler Spooner
Phillip McCoy
Brian Johnson
Josh Kleese
Doug Nyman
Brandon Benner
Destry Aryn Cavada
Patrick Sparks
Brandon Tedesco
Enzo Giambanco
Bryan Tedesco
Craig Baker
Barry Thrush
Derrick Baker
Trevor Bennett
Matt Lower
Spencer Hollerith
Donnie Barrett
Marcus Gundrum
Kevin Ward
Matt Kocher
Brandon Folk
Jason Johns
Tom Noviello
Adam Green
Casey Hegedorn
Rory McCoy
Kirk Peiffer
Brandon Gibble
Justin Feldi
Josh Hoagland
Wes Bashline
Brian Troup
Nick Baker
Frank A. Noviello
Rick Finnegan
John Muscarella
Dustin Higley
Jeremy Betz
Chris Wharton
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City,State
Berwick, PA
Watsontown, PA
Muncy, PA
Unityville, PA
Watsontown, PA
Millerton, PA
Dushore, PA
Jim Thorpe, PA
Renovo, PA
South Williamsport, PA
Linden, PA
Trout Run, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Beech Creek, PA
Mill Hall, PA
Mt. Carmel, PA
Muncy, PA
Williamsport, PA
Brookville, PA
Williamsport, PA
Montoursville, PA
Milan, PA
Bloomsburg, PA
Sayre, PA
State College, PA
Montville, NJ
Sayre, PA
Elysburg, PA
State College, PA
State College, PA
Montoursville, PA
Bloomsburg, PA
South Williamsport, PA
Warren Center, PA
Ontario, NY
Hughesville, PA
Elysburg, PA
Millville, PA
Berwick, PA
Elysburg, PA
Sigel, PA
Bloomsburg, PA
Bloomsburg, PA
South Williamsport, PA
Hunlock Creek, PA
Wilkes-Barre, PA
Dushore, PA
Muncy, PA
Bloomsburg, PA



Div
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

WiClass
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
167 Ibs
190 Ibs
215 Ibs

Wrestlers Name
Eric Maciejczak
William Miskeaesge
Jason Adams
Jon Neyerlin
Brad Peters
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City,State
Sweet Valley, PA
Bloomsburg, PA
Williamsport, PA
Parsippany, NJ
Montoursville, PA



	note: Wrestlers are listed in finishing order: 1st wrestler listed is 1st place, 2nd wrestler listed is 2nd place, etc.


